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BAKELS BLUEBERRY FLAVOURED FILLING

OVERVIEW

Blueberry fruit flavoured filling is the thaw stable, excellent for piping & economical to use.

USAGE

1.Can be used for writing on special occasion cakes, toppings for ice cream, bun and sponge decoration.
2.Fillings for muffins, rolls and doughnuts.
3.Can be used as center filling in muffins.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Thickener (INS 1442), Blueberry Flavour, Humectant (INS 420), Blueberry Premix {Acidity Regulator (INS
330), Preservative (INS 202), Colouring (INS 122, INS 133), Preservative (INS 202)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
16 KG Pallet box

20 KG Pallet box
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (Kcal)

Protein (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Fat (g)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)

[

STORAGE

Store away from direct heat & sunlight,
Store in cool, dry &hygienic conditions

Sodium (g)

CATEGORY

Filling, Icing & Toppings, Fruit Flavored
Fillings

www.bakels.in

&
SHELF LIFE

365 days

[
[FaY

FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Cheesecake

TYPE

Liquid

¢

BRANDS

Bakels

Value
582.00
0.00
34.50
28.10
0.00
0.00
14.00


https://www.bakels.in/product-category/filling-icing-topping/
https://www.bakels.in/product-category/fruit-flavored-filling/
https://www.bakels.in/product-category/fruit-flavored-filling/
https://www.bakels.in/products/?finished-products[]=1882
https://www.bakels.in/products/?finished-products[]=1890
https://www.bakels.in/products/?brands[]=3808

