



BAKELS BLUEBERRY FLAVOURED FILLING

OVERVIEW

Blueberry fruit flavoured filling is the thaw stable, excellent for piping & economical to use.

USAGE

- 1.Can be used for writing on special occasion cakes, toppings for ice cream, bun and sponge decoration.
- 2. Fillings for muffins, rolls and doughnuts.
- 3.Can be used as center filling in muffins.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Thickener (INS 1442), Blueberry Flavour, Humectant (INS 420), Blueberry Premix (Acidity Regulator (INS 330), Preservative (INS 202), Colouring (INS 122, INS 133), Preservative (INS 202)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
	16 KG	Pallet box	
	20 KG	Pallet box	





NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (Kcal)	582.00
Protein (g)	0.00
Carbohydrate (g)	34.50
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	28.10
Fat (g)	0.00
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	0.00
Sodium (g)	14.00



STORAGE

Store away from direct heat & sunlight, Store in cool, dry &hygienic conditions



CATEGORY

Filling, Icing & Toppings, Fruit Flavored Fillings



SHELF LIFE

365 days



FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Cheesecake



TYPI

Liquid



BRANDS

Bakels